
IOWA CITY BOYS BASEBALL 2018 FALL BALL SCHEDULE
SENIOR LEAGUE

Home Team is listed 2nd and will occupy the 3rd base dugout

Day, Date Time Diamond #1, City Park Diamond #2, City Park

Mon, Aug 20 5:30 SR Jayhawks@ SR LSU Tigers
7:15 SR Aggies @ SR Sun Devils SR Aub Tigers @ SR Texas Tech

Wed, Aug 22 5:30 SR Sun Devils @ SR Aub Tigers
7:15 SR LSU Tigers @ SR Aggies SR BAMA  @SR Jayhawks

Mon, Aug 27 5:30 SR Jayhawks @ SR Aggies
7:15 SR BAMA @ SR Sun Devils SR Texas Tech @ SR LSU Tigers

Wed, Aug 29 5:30 SR Texas Tech @ SR BAMA
7:15 SR LSU Tigers @ SR Sun Devils SR Aggies @ SR Aub Tigers

Wed, Sep 5 5:30 SR Aub Tigers @ SR BAMA
7:15 SR Texas Tech @ SR Aggies SR Sun Devils @ SR Jayhawks

Mon, Sep 10 5:30 SR Aggies @ SR BAMA
7:15 SR LSU Tigers @ SR Aub Tigers SR Jayhawks @SR Texas Tech

Wed, Sep 12 5:30 SR BAMA @ SR LSU Tigers
7:15 SR Sun Devils @ SR Texas Tech SR Aub Tigers @ SR Jayhawks

Mon, Sep 17 5:30 SR Sun Devils @ SR Aggies
7:15 SR Texas Tech @ SR Aub Tigers SR LSU Tigers @ SR Jayhawks

Wed, Sep 19 5:30 SR Aub Tigers @ SR Sun Devils
7:15 SR Jayhawks @ SR BAMA SR Aggies @ SR LSU Tigers

Mon, Sep 24 5:30 SR LSU Tigers @ SR Texas Tech
7:15 SR Aggies @ SR Jayhawks SR Sun Devils @ SR BAMA

Wed, Sep 26 5:30 SR BAMA @ SR Texas Tech
7:15 SR Sun Devils @ SR LSU Tigers SR Aub Tigers @ SR Aggies

Mon, Oct 1 5:30 SR BAMA @ SR Aub Tigers
7:15 SR Aggies @ SR Texas Tech SR Jayhawks @ SR Sun Devils

Wed, Oct 3 5:30 SR Texas Tech @ SR Jayhawks
7:15 SR Aub Tigers @ SR LSU Tigers SR BAMA @ SR Aggies

Former team / New team SR Jacobus / SR Aug Tigers
SR Hall / SR Texas Tech SR Harms / SR LSU Tigers

SR Deninger / SR Jayhawks SR Wilkinson / SR Sun Devils
SR Miller / SR BAMA SR Wohlers / SR Aggies


